
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Not qualified
DNS
DNS

No.
224
168
310
36

118
206
55
96

234
18

178
29
6

127
47
43

116
82

138
163
128
101
52

130
263
911
164
102
460
139
165
162
61
12

175
170
20
97
85

81
59

Last Name
PLANDOR
HON
ŠILHAVÝ
ENDALOVÁ
KUČERA
RADOUŠ
KOLC
VLASÁK
JÍNĚ
JÍLEK
KOVÁČ
BRIXI
NOVÁK
KLJAP
HORKÝ
VODIČKA
HRUŠKA
HOLÝ
KOKEŠ
STEHLÍK
KUČERA
KREJČÍ
MIKA
IMBR
KOVAŘÍK
KANKRLÍK
STEHLÍK
ŠUBRT
VANĚK
PECHÁČEK
TRNĚNÝ
KUBRT
MLÝNEK
KRÁSA
KRÁKORA
BOHÁČEK
VÍTEK
VLASÁK
SYROVÁTKA

HEJDUK
KOZELKA

First Name
MICHAL
PAVEL
JAN
KRISTÝNA
VÁCLAV
MARTIN
DAVID
VÁCLAV
JAN
JAKUB
MIROSLAV
MARTIN
JAKUB
LUKÁŠ
PETR
ONDŘEJ
JAN
JAN
HYNEK
TOMÁŠ
TOMÁŠ
JIŘÍ
ŠTĚPÁN
JAROSLAV
JAKUB
MICHAL
PETR
JIŘÍ
MICHAL
MARTIN
LUBOMÍR
JIŘÍ
TOMÁŠ
ZDENĚK
JAN
ROBERT
LUKÁŠ
MAREK
ZBYNĚK

JAKUB
JIŘÍ

Sponsor
KTM RC8R
DUCATI 1198
YAMAHA R1
KTM RC8R
APRILIA RSV 1000R
MV AGUSTA BRUTALE
SUZUKI GSXR 600
KTM S DUKE
SUZUKI 1000
DUCATI 848
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
SUZUKI GSXR 750
SUZUKI GSXR 600
HONDA CBR 600RR
YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA R1
YAMAHA YZF1000R
HONDA CBR 1000 RR
YAMAHA R6
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
APRILIA RSV 1000R
HONDA CBR 1000RR
HONDA VTR1000F
KAWASAKI ZX6R
BUELL XB12R FIREBOLT
YAMAHA R6
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
YAMAHA R6
SUZUKI GSXR 600
SUZUKI GSXR 600
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
KAWASAKI ZX 10R
YAMAHA R6
HONDA CBR 1000RR
YAMAHA R1
YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA YZF R6
YAMAHA FZ6 S
HONDA CBR 900

YAMAHA R6
HONDA CBR 1000RR

Nat/State
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
NB
SS
NB
SB
SS
SB
SB
SS
SB
SS
SB
SB
SB
SS
SB
SB
SB
NB
SS
NB
SS
SB
SS
SS
SS
SB
SB
SS
SB
SB
SS
SS
NB
SB

SS
SB

HometownLaps
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
5
5

0
0

Total Tm
11:32.001
11:33.023
11:47.790
11:48.353
11:49.580
11:58.247
12:01.564
12:03.059
12:05.678
12:08.419
12:09.844
12:12.619
12:13.480
12:25.151
12:25.337
12:32.300
12:32.868
12:35.901
12:37.961
12:40.190
12:40.209
12:43.871
12:44.106
12:44.750
12:44.869
12:45.232
12:46.910
12:48.612
12:49.664
13:00.326
13:01.556
13:07.225
13:07.572
13:15.102
13:36.042
13:36.142
13:37.105
11:38.601
12:04.553

-.---
-.---

Diff
-

+1.022
+15.789
+16.352
+17.579
+26.246
+29.563
+31.058
+33.677
+36.418
+37.843
+40.618
+41.479
+53.150
+53.336

+1:00.299
+1:00.867
+1:03.900
+1:05.960
+1:08.189
+1:08.208
+1:11.870
+1:12.105
+1:12.749
+1:12.868
+1:13.231
+1:14.909
+1:16.611
+1:17.663
+1:28.325
+1:29.555
+1:35.224
+1:35.571
+1:43.101
+2:04.041
+2:04.141
+2:05.104

1 Lap
+25.952

-
-

Best Tm
1:52.111
1:51.684
1:55.357
1:54.248
1:54.644
1:56.389
1:56.847
1:58.108
1:57.674
1:55.610
1:56.240
1:55.843
1:58.919
2:01.347
1:59.616
2:00.217
2:02.116
2:02.427
2:01.617
2:00.129
2:01.743
2:03.587
2:02.846
2:03.296
2:02.746
2:01.995
2:01.898
2:03.958
2:03.888
2:03.886
2:04.984
2:04.405
2:04.071
2:06.004
2:11.577
2:12.185
2:09.274
2:15.817
2:16.619

-.---
-.---

Race Results

BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2012

OPEN

ZÁVOD

Race

MOST 4,219 Km

13.8.2012 17:40

Margin of Victory

+1.022

Avg. Speed

131,691

Best Lap Tm

1:51.684

Best Lap by

[168] PAVEL HON

Printed: 13.8.2012 17:52:10

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  Autoklub

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
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Competitors Laps

1PAVEL HON (168)

2MICHAL PLANDOR (224)

3JAN ŠILHAVÝ (310)

4KRISTÝNA ENDALOVÁ (36)

5VÁCLAV VLASÁK (96)

6MARTIN RADOUŠ (206)

7DAVID KOLC (55)

8VÁCLAV KUČERA (118)

9LUKÁŠ KLJAP (127)

10JAN JÍNĚ (234)

11JAKUB NOVÁK (6)

12TOMÁŠ KUČERA (128)

13JAKUB JÍLEK (18)

14MIROSLAV KOVÁČ (178)

15JAN HRUŠKA (116)

16JAN HOLÝ (82)

17HYNEK KOKEŠ (138)

18PETR HORKÝ (47)

19JIŘÍ KREJČÍ (101)

20MARTIN BRIXI (29)

21JAKUB KOVAŘÍK (263)

22JAROSLAV IMBR (130)

23ŠTĚPÁN MIKA (52)

24ONDŘEJ VODIČKA (43)

25JIŘÍ ŠUBRT (102)

26MICHAL VANĚK (460)

27MICHAL KANKRLÍK (911)

28PETR STEHLÍK (164)

29LUBOMÍR TRNĚNÝ (165)

30TOMÁŠ STEHLÍK (163)

31ROBERT BOHÁČEK (170)

32JIŘÍ KUBRT (162)

33TOMÁŠ MLÝNEK (61)

34MARTIN PECHÁČEK (139)

35MAREK VLASÁK (97)

36JAN KRÁKORA (175)

37ZDENĚK KRÁSA (12)

38LUKÁŠ VÍTEK (20)

39ZBYNĚK SYROVÁTKA (85)

40-

41-

1

168

224

310

36

96

206

55

118

127

234

6

128

18

178

116

82

138

47

101

29

263

130

52

43

102

460

911

164

165

163

170

162

61

139

97

175

12

20

85

2

168

224

310

36

206

96

118

55

234

127

6

18

178

128

116

29

47

82

138

101

43

52

130

263

102

911

460

165

164

163

139

170

61

162

175

12

97

20

85

3

168

224

310

36

118

206

96

55

234

6

18

178

127

29

47

116

82

43

128

138

101

130

52

102

263

911

163

460

164

165

139

162

61

12

170

175

20

97

85

4

224

168

310

36

118

206

96

55

234

6

18

178

29

127

47

116

82

43

138

128

101

130

52

102

263

911

163

164

460

165

139

162

61

12

170

20

175

97

85

5

168

224

310

36

118

206

96

55

234

18

178

6

29

127

47

116

43

82

138

128

101

52

163

130

911

263

102

164

460

165

139

162

61

12

170

175

20

97

85

6

224

168

310

36

118

206

55

96

234

18

178

29

6

127

47

43

116

82

138

163

128

101

52

130

263

911

164

102

460

139

165

162

61

12

175

170

20

BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2012

OPEN

ZÁVOD

Race

MOST 4,219 Km

13.8.2012 17:40

Printed: 13.8.2012 17:56:14

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  Autoklub

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
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Lap

1
2

3
4
5
6

(18) JAKUB JÍLEK
1
2

3
4
5
6

(178) MIROSLAV KOVÁČ
1
2
3

4
5
6

(29) MARTIN BRIXI
1
2
3

4
5
6

(6) JAKUB NOVÁK
1
2
3
4

5
6

(127) LUKÁŠ KLJAP

1
2
3
4

5
6

(47) PETR HORKÝ

1
2
3
4
5

6

(43) ONDŘEJ VODIČKA
1

2
3
4
5

6

(116) JAN HRUŠKA
1

2

Lap Tm

-.---
1:58.179
1:58.184
1:58.295
1:57.674
1:58.228

-.---
1:58.758
2:00.190
1:58.105
1:55.610
1:57.733

-.---
1:59.838
1:59.140
1:57.443
1:58.167
1:56.240

-.---
2:00.165
1:59.802
1:57.756
1:56.305
1:55.843

-.---
2:00.049
1:59.336
1:59.027
1:59.909
1:58.919

-.---
2:01.347
2:02.308
2:03.054
2:02.347
2:01.407

-.---
2:01.463
2:00.220
2:00.754
1:59.616
2:01.395

-.---
2:03.464
2:02.178
2:00.982
2:00.217
2:01.166

-.---
2:02.735

Diff

+0.505

+0.510
+0.621

-
+0.554

+3.148

+4.580
+2.495

-
+2.123

+3.598
+2.900

+1.203
+1.927

-

+4.322
+3.959

+1.913
+0.462

-

+1.130
+0.417
+0.108

+0.990
-

-
+0.961
+1.707

+1.000
+0.060

+1.847
+0.604
+1.138

-

+1.779

+3.247
+1.961
+0.765

-

+0.949

+0.619

Time of Day

17:40:01.579
17:41:59.758

17:43:57.942
17:45:56.237
17:47:53.911
17:49:52.139

17:40:04.484
17:42:03.242

17:44:03.432
17:46:01.537
17:47:57.147
17:49:54.880

17:40:05.477
17:42:05.315
17:44:04.455

17:46:01.898
17:48:00.065
17:49:56.305

17:40:09.209
17:42:09.374
17:44:09.176

17:46:06.932
17:48:03.237
17:49:59.080

17:40:02.701
17:42:02.750
17:44:02.086
17:46:01.113

17:48:01.022
17:49:59.941

17:40:01.149
17:42:02.496
17:44:04.804
17:46:07.858

17:48:10.205
17:50:11.612

17:40:08.350
17:42:09.813
17:44:10.033
17:46:10.787
17:48:10.403

17:50:11.798

17:40:10.754

17:42:14.218
17:44:16.396
17:46:17.378
17:48:17.595

17:50:18.761

17:40:05.802

17:42:08.537

Lap

3
4
5
6

(82) JAN HOLÝ
1
2
3

4
5
6

(138) HYNEK KOKEŠ
1
2
3

4
5
6

(163) TOMÁŠ STEHLÍK

1
2
3
4

5
6

(128) TOMÁŠ KUČERA

1
2
3
4

5
6

(101) JIŘÍ KREJČÍ
1

2
3
4
5

6

(52) ŠTĚPÁN MIKA
1

2
3
4
5

6

(130) JAROSLAV IMBR
1
2

3
4
5
6

(263) JAKUB KOVAŘÍK
1
2

3
4

Lap Tm

2:02.639
2:02.655
2:02.116
2:03.382

-.---
2:03.322
2:04.264
2:02.820
2:02.878
2:02.427

-.---
2:04.703
2:04.928
2:03.200
2:01.617
2:01.726

-.---
2:03.825
2:02.745
2:01.731
2:00.997
2:00.129

-.---
2:04.303
2:08.120
2:05.492
2:02.840
2:01.743

-.---
2:04.984
2:04.487
2:03.972
2:03.587
2:04.111

-.---
2:04.158
2:04.709
2:04.125
2:02.846
2:04.173

-.---
2:05.403
2:03.296
2:04.026
2:03.763
2:04.339

-.---
2:05.999
2:05.214
2:03.920

Diff

+0.523
+0.539

-
+1.266

+0.895
+1.837

+0.393
+0.451

-

+3.086
+3.311

+1.583
-

+0.109

+3.696
+2.616
+1.602

+0.868
-

+2.560
+6.377
+3.749

+1.097
-

+1.397
+0.900
+0.385

-

+0.524

+1.312
+1.863
+1.279

-

+1.327

+2.107

-
+0.730
+0.467
+1.043

+3.253

+2.468
+1.174

Time of Day

17:44:11.176
17:46:13.831
17:48:15.947
17:50:19.329

17:40:06.651
17:42:09.973
17:44:14.237

17:46:17.057
17:48:19.935
17:50:22.362

17:40:08.248
17:42:12.951
17:44:17.879

17:46:21.079
17:48:22.696
17:50:24.422

17:40:17.224
17:42:21.049
17:44:23.794
17:46:25.525

17:48:26.522
17:50:26.651

17:40:04.172
17:42:08.475
17:44:16.595
17:46:22.087

17:48:24.927
17:50:26.670

17:40:09.191

17:42:14.175
17:44:18.662
17:46:22.634
17:48:26.221

17:50:30.332

17:40:10.556

17:42:14.714
17:44:19.423
17:46:23.548
17:48:26.394

17:50:30.567

17:40:10.384
17:42:15.787

17:44:19.083
17:46:23.109
17:48:26.872
17:50:31.211

17:40:10.305
17:42:16.304

17:44:21.518
17:46:25.438

Lap

(224) MICHAL PLANDOR
1

2
3
4
5
6

(168) PAVEL HON
1
2

3
4
5
6

(310) JAN ŠILHAVÝ
1
2

3
4
5
6

(36) KRISTÝNA ENDALOVÁ
1
2
3

4
5
6

(118) VÁCLAV KUČERA
1
2
3

4
5
6

(206) MARTIN RADOUŠ
1
2
3
4

5
6

(55) DAVID KOLC

1
2
3
4

5
6

(96) VÁCLAV VLASÁK

1
2
3
4
5

6

(234) JAN JÍNĚ

Lap Tm

-.---
1:53.531
1:53.916
1:53.073
1:52.356
1:52.111

-.---
1:54.389
1:54.865
1:53.447
1:51.684
1:53.571

-.---
1:55.658
1:56.675
1:55.979
1:56.017
1:55.357

-.---
1:54.248
1:56.862
1:56.773
1:54.846
1:55.649

-.---
1:56.405
1:54.724
1:55.226
1:55.048
1:54.644

-.---
1:58.616
1:57.317
1:56.537
1:56.389
1:58.683

-.---
1:59.254
1:57.885
1:57.178
1:58.120
1:56.847

-.---
1:59.232
1:58.759
1:58.155
1:58.108
1:58.564

Diff

+1.420
+1.805
+0.962
+0.245

-

+2.705

+3.181
+1.763

-
+1.887

+0.301

+1.318
+0.622
+0.660

-

-
+2.614

+2.525
+0.598
+1.401

+1.761
+0.080

+0.582
+0.404

-

+2.227
+0.928
+0.148

-
+2.294

+2.407
+1.038
+0.331

+1.273
-

+1.124
+0.651
+0.047

-

+0.456

Time of Day

17:39:53.475

17:41:47.006
17:43:40.922
17:45:33.995
17:47:26.351
17:49:18.462

17:39:51.528
17:41:45.917

17:43:40.782
17:45:34.229
17:47:25.913
17:49:19.484

17:39:54.565
17:41:50.223

17:43:46.898
17:45:42.877
17:47:38.894
17:49:34.251

17:39:56.436
17:41:50.684
17:43:47.546

17:45:44.319
17:47:39.165
17:49:34.814

17:39:59.994
17:41:56.399
17:43:51.123

17:45:46.349
17:47:41.397
17:49:36.041

17:39:57.166
17:41:55.782
17:43:53.099
17:45:49.636

17:47:46.025
17:49:44.708

17:39:58.741
17:41:57.995
17:43:55.880
17:45:53.058

17:47:51.178
17:49:48.025

17:39:56.702
17:41:55.934
17:43:54.693
17:45:52.848
17:47:50.956

17:49:49.520

BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2012

OPEN

ZÁVOD

Race

MOST 4,219 Km

13.8.2012 17:40

Printed: 13.8.2012 17:54:04

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  Autoklub

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
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Lap

(12) ZDENĚK KRÁSA

1
2
3
4

5
6

(175) JAN KRÁKORA

1
2
3
4
5

6

(170) ROBERT BOHÁČEK
1

2
3
4
5

6

(20) LUKÁŠ VÍTEK
1

2
3
4
5

6

(97) MAREK VLASÁK
1
2

3
4
5

(85) ZBYNĚK SYROVÁTKA
1
2
3

4
5

Lap Tm

-.---
2:10.660
2:09.468
2:06.683
2:06.113
2:06.004

-.---
2:11.577
2:13.027
2:11.740
2:12.439
2:12.030

-.---
2:12.185
2:13.552
2:13.114
2:13.737
2:12.681

-.---
2:14.547
2:09.274
2:10.155
2:13.584
2:13.039

-.---
2:16.527
2:15.817
2:16.167
2:15.835

-.---
2:21.502
2:18.672
2:16.619
2:24.929

Diff

+4.656
+3.464
+0.679

+0.109
-

-
+1.450
+0.163
+0.862

+0.453

-
+1.367
+0.929
+1.552

+0.496

+5.273
-

+0.881
+4.310

+3.765

+0.710

-
+0.350
+0.018

+4.883
+2.053

-
+8.310

Time of Day

17:40:22.635
17:42:33.295
17:44:42.763
17:46:49.446

17:48:55.559
17:51:01.563

17:40:21.690
17:42:33.267
17:44:46.294
17:46:58.034
17:49:10.473

17:51:22.503

17:40:17.334

17:42:29.519
17:44:43.071
17:46:56.185
17:49:09.922

17:51:22.603

17:40:22.967

17:42:37.514
17:44:46.788
17:46:56.943
17:49:10.527

17:51:23.566

17:40:20.716
17:42:37.243

17:44:53.060
17:47:09.227
17:49:25.062

17:40:29.292
17:42:50.794
17:45:09.466

17:47:26.085
17:49:51.014

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

5
6

(911) MICHAL KANKRLÍK
1
2
3
4

5
6

(164) PETR STEHLÍK

1
2
3
4

5
6

(102) JIŘÍ ŠUBRT

1
2
3
4
5

6

(460) MICHAL VANĚK
1

2
3
4
5

6

(139) MARTIN PECHÁČEK
1

2
3
4
5

6

(165) LUBOMÍR TRNĚNÝ
1
2

3
4
5
6

(162) JIŘÍ KUBRT
1
2

3
4
5
6

(61) TOMÁŠ MLÝNEK
1
2
3

4
5
6

Lap Tm

2:02.746
2:03.146

-.---
2:03.807
2:04.550
2:03.681
2:01.995
2:04.197

-.---
2:06.819
2:03.435
2:02.158
2:04.902
2:01.898

-.---
2:04.657
2:04.805
2:03.958
2:05.552
2:04.274

-.---
2:05.991
2:05.124
2:04.125
2:03.917
2:03.888

-.---
2:08.303
2:05.766
2:05.091
2:04.307
2:03.886

-.---
2:04.984
2:06.147
2:07.181
2:06.840
2:07.241

-.---
2:11.904
2:07.209
2:06.120
2:06.043
2:04.405

-.---
2:11.000
2:09.871
2:05.900
2:04.071
2:04.560

Diff

-
+0.400

+1.812
+2.555
+1.686

-
+2.202

+4.921
+1.537
+0.260

+3.004
-

+0.699
+0.847

-
+1.594

+0.316

+2.103
+1.236
+0.237
+0.029

-

+4.417
+1.880
+1.205
+0.421

-

-

+1.163
+2.197
+1.856
+2.257

+7.499

+2.804
+1.715
+1.638

-

+6.929
+5.800

+1.829
-

+0.489

Time of Day

17:48:28.184
17:50:31.330

17:40:13.463
17:42:17.270
17:44:21.820
17:46:25.501

17:48:27.496
17:50:31.693

17:40:14.159
17:42:20.978
17:44:24.413
17:46:26.571

17:48:31.473
17:50:33.371

17:40:11.827
17:42:16.484
17:44:21.289
17:46:25.247
17:48:30.799

17:50:35.073

17:40:13.080

17:42:19.071
17:44:24.195
17:46:28.320
17:48:32.237

17:50:36.125

17:40:19.434

17:42:27.737
17:44:33.503
17:46:38.594
17:48:42.901

17:50:46.787

17:40:15.624
17:42:20.608

17:44:26.755
17:46:33.936
17:48:40.776
17:50:48.017

17:40:18.005
17:42:29.909

17:44:37.118
17:46:43.238
17:48:49.281
17:50:53.686

17:40:18.631
17:42:29.631
17:44:39.502

17:46:45.402
17:48:49.473
17:50:54.033

BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2012

OPEN

ZÁVOD

Race

MOST 4,219 Km

13.8.2012 17:40

Printed: 13.8.2012 17:54:04

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  Autoklub
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